1 / 10
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
Coupled Inductor
CRHCM1208 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.

Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
Lk
(μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
HI-POT
(Vdc)
6
Typ. Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
1mA
1s
CRHCM1208-1R1M:1R1M 1.10±20% 0.14
 9.3 11.2 36.0 12.0 500
CRHCM1208-2R5M:2R5M 2.50±20% 0.15 12.8 15.4 24.0 10.3 500
CRHCM1208-3R5M:3R5M 3.50±20% 0.13 15.6 18.7 20.4 9.60 500
CRHCM1208-4R7M:4R7M 4.70±20% 0.19 16.9 20.3 17.7 9.15 500
CRHCM1208-6R0M:6R0M 6.00±20% 0.18 23.3 28.0 14.0 7.50 500
CRHCM1208-100M:100M 10.0±20% 0.41 33.0 39.6 11.5 6.30 500
CRHCM1208-150M:150M 15.0±20% 0.39 53.0 63.6 9.90 5.20 500
CRHCM1208-220M:220M 22.0±20% 0.32 64.9 77.9 8.05 4.60 500
CRHCM1208-330M:330M 33.0±20% 0.61 79.5 95.4  6.80 4.20 500
CRHCM1208-470M:470M 47.0±20% 0.73 105 126 5.45 3.60 500
CRHCM1208-560M:560M 56.0±20% 1.72 130 156 5.00 3.22 500
CRHCM1208-680M:680M 68.0±20% 1.84 156 187 4.65 3.00 500
Outline:
15.5x 15.5mm
Typ.(L x
W),14.2mm